Finish position Race Number

1

0w NOoO Ok WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

77
25
118
16
123
99
102
48
95
39
68
106
45
100

35
105
93
51
60
19
86
124
46
12
121
104
81

71
11
36
50
66
64
29
70
69
73
92

75
112
119

53
113

21

Runner Name
Harry Pettingell
Mark Cox

Emily Hollis
Dom Butler
Clementine Boyd
Ben Towersey
Max Williams
Chris Hawkes
Jamie Strachan
Robert England
John Mitchell
Floyd Fyre
Thomas Gore
Phil Trayner
James Bowley
Paul Dixon
Tom Youens
Gary Sparkes
Emily Hollis
Simon Keates
William Cassie
Hayley Rees
Joe Adams
Jessica Gregory
Tara Bridgman
Richard York
Amy Wootten
Alice Preston
Carly Bewick
Rebecca Odlin
Richard Boyd
James Dowson
Ben Holland
Paul Marsh
Mark Little

Paul Davis

Tim Moran
Jenny Moran
James Padginton
Emmaline Sparkes
Matt Andrew
Richard Patricio
Tim Atkins
Scott Barton
Daniel Howells
Mark Ferriman
David Cook

Runner Time
00:37:42
00:41:13
00:43:52
00:44:02
00:44:48
00:45:28
00:45:38
00:45:43
00:46:56
00:47:04
00:47:10
00:47:31
00:47:44
00:48:03
00:48:36
00:48:43
00:49:02
00:49:40
00:49:41
00:49:47
00:49:55
00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:13
00:50:26
00:50:33
00:50:40
00:50:46
00:50:54
00:51:17
00:51:26
00:51:47
00:51:59
00:52:15
00:52:41
00:52:46
00:52:54
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:27
00:53:52
00:54:08
00:54:09
00:54:18
00:54:28
00:54:40
00:54:57



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

78
98
90
74

101
96
116
63
72
88
24
14
65
57
22
67
47
18
28
56
37
97
94
91
79
58
127
54
117
41
82
126
87
52
115
30
49
40
125
103
122
32
55
10
62
84
80

Tracy Powell
Claire Taylor
Adam Scragg
Katy Partington
Martin Barr

Mark Turner
Sarah Stretton
Mark Turner

Kay Little

Emily Packham
Chris Rivalland
Anna Costello
Nicky Buckland
Oliver Longstaff
Johnny Jones
Katharine Cook
Hayley Marshall
Alfred Hall

Tory Cassie

Mark D'Souza
Clare Johnson
Justine Edwards
Ruth Talbot

Jo Speight

Kate Shobbrook
Paul Poynter Smith
Ashton Josephs
Hugh Glyn-Jones
Olie Hunter Smart
Katie Jackson
Julie Fell

Richard Pryal
Vicky Cojeen
Alison Richardson
Joanne Hooks
Andrew Fell

Luke Davis

Carl Hayward
Clare Farrow
Henry Worthy
Abbie Willis

Tom Willis
Nicholas Deighan
Vanessa loannou
Richard Bowley
Emma Lister
Ashley Rattray
Emma Poynter Smith

00:54:59
00:54:59
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:10
00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:41
00:55:47
00:56:26
00:56:38
00:57:47
00:58:18
00:58:20
00:58:20
00:58:32
00:58:59
00:59:25
00:59:25

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:21
:00:24
:00:31
:00:31
:00:32
:00:45
:00:57
:01:14
:01:15
:01:20
:01:29
:01:40
:01:41
:01:44
:01:45
:01:58
:02:54
:03:12
:03:24
:03:43
:05:14
:05:14
:05:46
:06:01
:06:21
:06:53
:07:37
:07:45



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

61
59
26
120
33
34
13
20

31
17
89
15
27
42

Penny Kittle
Anita Kearley
Gemma Craig
Ben Woodcock
Rebekah Diprose
Jonathan Diprose
Ben Buckingham
Karen Collett
Tasha Alleyne
Angie Day

Kelvin Campbell
Juliette Rowlett
Emily Burton
Clare Cuckow
William Foster-Jones
Steven Atkin

01:09:27
01:09:27
01:09:48
01:09:49
01:10:00
01:10:01
01:13:00
01:18:46
01:18:46
01:18:47
01:19:49
01:19:50
01:23:07
01:23:07
01:29:32
01:29:33



